
191 Team Penske 22 797 0 0 4 277

192 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 762 -35 35 8 1210

193 Kaulig Racing 16 715 -82 47 2 155

194 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 684 -113 31 0 55

195 JR Motorsports 7 653 -144 31 2 111

196 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 615 -182 38 0 22

197 Kaulig Racing 10 589 -208 26 1 50

198 Kaulig Racing 11 578 -219 11 0 33

199 JR Motorsports 9 544 -253 34 0 22

1910 JR Motorsports 1 513 -284 31 0 00

1911 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 489 -308 24 0 11

1912 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 468 -329 21 0 00

1913 Our Motorsports 02 427 -370 41 0 11

1914 Richard Childress Racing 2 426 -371 1 1 50

1915 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 418 -379 8 0 00

1916 Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 409 -388 9 0 00

1917 JR Motorsports 8 382 -415 27 1 61

1918 RSS Racing 39 375 -422 7 0 00

1919 DGM Racing 36 309 -488 66 0 00

1920 Martins Motorsports 44 305 -492 4 0 00

1921 Sam Hunt Racing 26 283 -514 22 0 00

1922 JD Motorsports 4 281 -516 2 0 00

1923 Our Motorsports 23 277 -520 4 0 00

1924 Big Machine Racing 48 273 -524 4 0 00

1925 DGM Racing 92 271 -526 2 0 00

1926 SS Green Light Racing 17 259 -538 12 0 00

1927 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 105 229 -568 30 0 00

1928 JD Motorsports 6 223 -574 6 0 00

1929 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 178 218 -579 5 0 00

1930 Motorsports Business
Management

66 211 -586 7 0 00

1931 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 199 195 -602 16 0 00

1932 Jordan Anderson Racing 31 192 -605 3 0 00

1933 DGM Racing 90 187 -610 5 0 00

1934 JD Motorsports 15 186 -611 1 0 00

1935 SS Green Light Racing 07 181 -616 5 0 00

1936 JD Motorsports 0 180 -617 1 0 00

1937 Mike Harmon Racing 47 174 -623 6 0 00

1938 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 172 -625 2 0 00

1939 Mike Harmon Racing 74 129 -668 43 0 00

1940 Means Motorsports 52 113 -684 16 0 00

1941 Motorsports Business
Management

13 92 -705 21 0 00

1442 Bassett Racing 77 34 -763 58 0 00

343 DGM Racing 91 23 -774 11 0 00

244 Motorsports Business
Management

142 17 -780 6 0 00
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145 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 76 14 -783 3 0 00

146 Joe Gibbs Racing 81 8 -789 6 0 00

147 ACG Motorsports 25 0 -797 8 0 00

948 Our Motorsports 03 0 -797 0 0 00

049 LARRY BERG 55 0 -797 0 0 00

050 RSS Racing 38 0 -797 0 0 00

051 RICK WARE 0 -797 0 0 00

052 Rick Ware Racing 53 0 -797 0 0 00

053 Team Penske 12 0 -797 0 0 00

054 Roush Fenway Racing 60 0 -797 0 0 00

055 Richard Childress Racing 3 0 -797 0 0 00

056 Richard Childress Racing 21 0 -797 0 0 00

057 Kaulig Racing 14 0 -797 0 0 00
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